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SPRING PRE-PUBLIC EXAM TIMETABLE 2019 

 

 

Date Day Week AM MID PM 

11-Feb Mon A Yr11 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr11 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr11 MFL Speaking PPEs 

12-Feb Tues A Yr11 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr11 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr11 MFL Speaking PPEs 

13-Feb Weds A Yr11 MFL Speaking PPEs English Literature exam YR11 Yr11 MFL Speaking PPEs 

14-Feb Thurs A Yr11 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr11 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr11 MFL Speaking PPEs 

15-Feb Fri A Yr11 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr11 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr11 MFL Speaking PPEs 

HALF TERM 

25-Feb Mon B       

26-Feb Tues B       

27-Feb Weds B Maths Paper 1 of 3 YR11 English Paper 1 of 2 YR11   

28-Feb Thurs B Biology Paper 1 of 1 YR11  English Paper 2 of 2 YR11   

01-Mar Fri B Maths Paper 2 of 3 YR11 Chemistry Paper 1 of 1 YR11   

04-Mar Mon A Maths Paper 3 of 3 YR11 Physics Paper 1 of 1 YR11   

05-Mar Tues A 
Business Studies YR10/11 Paper 1 of 2 

Citizenship Yr10/11 Paper 1 of 2 
Computer Sci Paper 1 of 2 YR11 

History Paper 1 of 1 YR11   

06-Mar Weds A French Listening and Reading Paper 1&2 of 3 YR11 German Listening and Reading Paper 1&2 of 3 YR11   

07-Mar Thurs A 
Yr10 RE Paper 1 of 1 - 2hrs 
Yr11 catch up session (1) 

Geography Paper 1 of 3 YR11   

08-Mar Fri A French and German Writing Paper 3 of 3 YR11 
Drama YR11 Paper 1 of 1 

Geography YR11 Paper 2 of 3 
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Date Day Week AM MID PM 

11-Mar Mon B 
Business Studies YR10/11 Paper 2 of 2, Citizenship 

Yr10/11 Paper 2 of 2 
Computer Sci Paper 2 of 2 YR11 

Sport Science YR10/11 Paper 1 of 1 
 Material Technology YR11 

Music YR11 
  

12-Mar Tues B 
Geography Yr11 Paper 3 of 3 
Food YR10/11 Paper 1 of 1 

Dance Yr11 Paper 1 of 1, PE (retake students)   

13-Mar Weds B       

14-Mar Thurs B Food practical (TBC)     

15-Mar Fri B       

18-Mar Mon A       

19-Mar Tues A       

20-Mar Weds A     
NCFE Health and Fitness Exam 

(Retake) 

21-Mar Thurs A       

22-Mar Fri A       

25-Mar Mon B       

26-Mar Tues B Food practical (TBC)     

27-Mar Weds B       

28-Mar Thurs B       

29-Mar Fri B       

01-Apr Mon A Yr10 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr10 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr10 MFL Speaking PPEs 

02-Apr Tues A Yr10 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr10 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr10 MFL Speaking PPEs 

03-Apr Weds A Yr10 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr10 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr10 MFL Speaking PPEs 

04-Apr Thurs A Yr10 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr10 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr10 MFL Speaking PPEs 

05-Apr Fri A Yr10 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr10 MFL Speaking PPEs Yr10 MFL Speaking PPEs 
 


